



Ease your baby's transition to a drinking cup

This Classic+ trainer kit eases your baby into their first cup. With easy to hold handles, your baby will be able to drink independently from the familiar nipple. Swap to the soft silicone spout when ready, completing the transition.

Ideal first step to a drinking cup

- Easy to grip, removable handles
- Soft silicone spout for easy transition from bottle

Other benefits

- This cup is made from BPA free material
- Compatible with Philips Avent bottles and cups

Convenient for you and your baby

• All parts are dishwasher safe for convenience

Bottle to Cup Trainer Kit

Highlights

BPA Free



This Philips Avent cup is made from BPA free material.

Philips Avent compatibility



All Philips Avent bottles and cups are compatible excluding the glass bottles and the Grown-up cups/My First Big Kid Cups. So you can mix and match to create the perfect cup, suiting your toddler's individual development needs.

Cup is dishwasher safe



All parts are dishwasher safe for convenience

Easy to grip, removable handles

Attach the easy-grip handles to the baby bottle to help your baby learn to drink independently

Soft silicone spout

Soft spout made of silicone is gentle on your toddlers gums and is flexible to support those first sips.

SCF249/02

Specifications

Country of origin England

Development stages Stage: 4 months +

What is included

Bottle to 1st trainer cup: 1 pcs Snap-on hygienic cap: 1 pcs Soft, Medium Flow Nipple: 1 pcs Silicone spout: 1 pcs

Material

Bottle: BPA free*, Polypropylene Nipple: BPA free*, Silicone

Weight and dimensions

F-box dimensions: 130 x 110 x 60 mm

Accessories

Replacement part: Replacement spout SCF246

Weight and dimensions

Product weight: 0.09 kg No. of F-boxes in A-box: 6 pcs

© 2022 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change

without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or

their respective owners.

Issue date 2022-09-13 Version: 0.0.0

EAN: 00 07502 00464 75

www.philips.com

